
THE ALBUM: SKOOL EDITION 
Easy Read 

What to expect: 
 

 

 
 

 
the album: skool edition is a 
dance show with two dancers.  

 

 
 

 
The dancers wear different 
coloured clothes. They could be 
blue, purple or pink. 

 

OR 

 
 

 
the album: skool edition is for 
children and families.   



 

 
the album: skool edition is 
performed outside. It might be 
busy and noisy.  
 
Music will be played through 
speakers so you can hear it.    
 

 

 
the album: skool edition lasts 15 
minutes.  

 

 

 
You are allowed to make as much 
noise as you like. The dancers 
really enjoy it when you clap and 
get excited. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



What is the performance about? 
 

 

 
 

 
The dancers are friends. They 
love listening to music and 
dancing together. 
  

 

 
 

 
Their favourite game at school 
was to make up new dances in 
the playground.  
 
In this performance, they act like 
they are in school again. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



What happens in this performance? 
 

 

 
 

 
The dancers talk to the crowd 
and ask them to dance too. 
 
You can copy their dance if you 
want, but you don’t have to. 
 

 

 
 

 
The dancers dance together and 
have lots of fun. 
 

 

 
 

 
They play a game where they 
dance and freeze. 
 
You can join in if you want. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 
One of the dancers plays a 
Ukulele. 
  

 

 
 

 
The other dancer dances with a 
handkerchief. 
 

 

 
 

 
The dancer with the Ukulele 
wants to try dancing with the 
handkerchief too. 
 
They dance together with 
handkerchiefs. 
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